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Fee Schedule 2026 Stronger Together

Fees  
(per annum) 

Tuition  
Fee 

Fixed  
Charge 

Total 
Day Student* Boarding 

Total 
Boarding 
Student* 

ELC – Reception $18,261 $2,343 $20,604 - - 

Years 1 – 2  $19,053 $2,343 $21,936 - - 

Years 3 – 4  $21,903 $2,343 $24,246 - - 

Years 5 – 6  $25,005 $2,343 $27,348 - - 

Year 7 $29,544 $2,343 $31,887 $32,505 $64,392 

Years 8 – 9  $30,543 $2,343 $32,886 $32,505 $65,391 

Years 10 – 12  $32,601 $2,343 $34,944 $32,505 $67,449 

* Total fees exclude the Application Fee of $110 (including GST), Admission Fee of $750 and the Tuition 
Bond of $1,000. These amounts are payable prior to commencement. The Tuition Bond will be credited 
on the first fee statement.  

Uniform items are not included in the total fees. Uniform items may vary depending on co-curricular 
activities chosen.  

Students in Years 7 to 12 are required to have their own laptop device. A selection of supported devices 
are available to purchase via the Pembroke School device portal. Alternatively, recommended technical 
specifications are available via the BYOD Specifications document. 

 

Fee Payment Options 

1. Annual Account Issued Payable By 

Lump sum payment (discount of 2% on Tuition Fees only) 16 January 2026  13 February 2026 

2. Instalment Account Issued Payable By 

First instalment 16 January 2026 13 February 2026 

Second instalment 10 April 2026 8 May 2026 

Third instalment 10 July 2026 7 August 2026 

3. Monthly Direct Debit   

Ten monthly instalments by direct debit by bank account or credit card instalments (credit card surcharges 
apply). Instalments are debited on the 18th day of the month (or next business day) from February to 
November inclusive. A $10 administration fee (including GST) is charged for each debit ($100 per year). 

 
International Baccalaureate Surcharge 

 
 

 
 

Sibling Rebate 

Allowance applied to the Tuition Fees for younger siblings attending the School concurrently: 

Second Child Third Child Fourth and Subsequent Child 

10% 20% 30% 

Year 11 Year 12 

$1,932 $2,943 

https://shop.compnow.com.au/school/pembroke-school
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/EfI6HtV5Ia5MrHUoM1h4iOEB4oZruP3FY0M_Rf6VVgj75A?e=j1dC8Z
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Fixed Charge 

The Fixed Charge covers many costs beyond core student tuition incurred by the School. This includes 
metropolitan day excursions, compulsory year level camps, functions and award ceremonies attended by 
students and families, ICT infrastructure, print materials, student accident insurance cover, student cards and 
other miscellaneous costs. The cost is averaged over a student’s schooling journey and not paid in arrears. 
The charge is payable for each student and no allowances are made for siblings. 

 
Parents’ and Friends’ Association (P&F) Subscription 
The Pembroke Parents' and Friends' Association is the major parent body within the School. Its main function 
is to support the life of the School through activities and engagement. It acts as a central liaison with all parent 
groups at Pembroke. A small annual subscription fee is applied to each family account for membership of the 
P&F. 

 
Fees in Advance 
The School recognises that some parents may wish to pay Tuition and Boarding Fees in advance for 
convenience or financial planning purposes, and will accommodate such arrangements while ensuring the 
School’s financial management practices remain consistent and transparent. Fees may be paid up to three 
years in advance on the basis that the fees for that period are then set. Fees for the prepaid period will be 
fixed at the rate applicable for the first full year of payment. 
 
Pembroke Building Fund 

The power of the Pembroke Building Fund came to the fore in 2025 with the reopening of Turner House for 
boarding alongside dynamic classroom upgrades and revitalised play and recreation spaces across the Sub-
Schools. As we look forward to further classroom upgrades in 2026 and the highly anticipated unveiling of 
our new Junior School Playground and Covered Outdoor Learning Area, the Building Fund has never been 
more important in laying the foundations for our next chapter. By making a tax-deductible donation to the 
Pembroke Building Fund, you can support our bold vision for the learners of today and tomorrow. We 
encourage an amount of $888 per annum ($296 per instalment or $88.80 per monthly direct debit). Your 
valued donation will be recognised under the School’s Community Giving Program, with cumulative donors 
of $1,000 qualifying for membership of the Pembroke School Foundation. 
 
School Policies and Obligations 

1. The fees detailed in this schedule are effective from 1 January 2026 and will remain in force until such 
time as changed by the School Board.  

2. While it is the aim of the School Board to set fees on an annual basis, the Board reserves the right to 
change this at any time. 

3. Those persons who have contractually agreed to pay the School’s fees and charges are bound by the 
School’s schedule of fees and charges. 

4. The School requires a full term’s notice in writing to be provided to the Principal before the withdrawal 
of a student from the Day School. Failing such notice, the applicable fee for a full term will be levied.  
Enrolment and re-enrolment into the Boarding House is for the full school year unless otherwise 
agreed. Parents accept the responsibility for the payment of the Boarding Fees for the whole of each 
year or the agreed lesser period for which the student is accepted into the Boarding House. Boarding 
enrolments will automatically renew for the following year unless notice in writing is provided to the 
Principal by no later than the first day of Term 4 of the preceding year. Failing such notice, annual 
Boarding Fees for the subsequent year will be levied.  

5. Refer to related policies accessible via the School’s parent portal:  

Fee Collection and Debt Management Policy Fees in Advance Policy 

Terms and Conditions of Admission Parental Responsibility and Custody Matters 

Standard Collection Notice Privacy Policy 

Student Attendance and Absences Policy Community Code of Conduct 

Managing Medical Conditions Policy Behaviour Expectation 

Student ICT Use  

 

https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/IQASHM9U9LnAQqQw3S4Et1zpARx_H2sCsOR9wnXCvZv6UWU
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/IQBXYzgwcYlqQaZB0ksgGlnIARZKjYtBe_P8nVkRjTGDLhE
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/Ea3oRFEbqZZOpXLxrSwYrtUBIIt-bUrGY9JP2K_wajU-FA?e=V07V8q&xsdata=MDV8MDJ8QVNoYXJtYUBwZW1icm9rZS5zYS5lZHUuYXV8ZDBkNGUwNjJmZDFjNGExNWUxMzgwOGRlMTZiNDhkYzl8YzFiNTgyNjk3NDNhNGEzZjgyYTE1ZmQ1OGNiMjJmMDh8MHwwfDYzODk3MzE2MTkyNTc1MDE1MXxVbmtub3dufFRXRnBiR1pzYjNkOGV5SkZiWEIwZVUxaGNHa2lPblJ5ZFdVc0lsWWlPaUl3TGpBdU1EQXdNQ0lzSWxBaU9pSlhhVzR6TWlJc0lrRk9Jam9pVFdGcGJDSXNJbGRVSWpveWZRPT18NDAwMHx8fA%3d%3d&sdata=b1BKcEsyUXo3RVNBSWtmcGdqcHhxbjRSeEhsZTdhcEt6bnRxYU9HRklNUT0%3d
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/EVLSXv2aaLZCi_UeXT61h4IBfMeTzsA8DUwEoQYuchaGww?e=Go7jhM
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/EYS6JoWWQEtIkSh3sPJkwD4Byj7BCXuyVNgiN4dB0pKRpA?e=JAHUUl&xsdata=MDV8MDJ8QVNoYXJtYUBwZW1icm9rZS5zYS5lZHUuYXV8ZDBkNGUwNjJmZDFjNGExNWUxMzgwOGRlMTZiNDhkYzl8YzFiNTgyNjk3NDNhNGEzZjgyYTE1ZmQ1OGNiMjJmMDh8MHwwfDYzODk3MzE2MTkyNTc5NTM5M3xVbmtub3dufFRXRnBiR1pzYjNkOGV5SkZiWEIwZVUxaGNHa2lPblJ5ZFdVc0lsWWlPaUl3TGpBdU1EQXdNQ0lzSWxBaU9pSlhhVzR6TWlJc0lrRk9Jam9pVFdGcGJDSXNJbGRVSWpveWZRPT18NDAwMHx8fA%3d%3d&sdata=WUxuZlNIa3ZTUEFLR0hDalU1NVZUM2VOSTZDQ0lPQ2dpaHBsTVA4MzR5RT0%3d
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/EbUIb9tca4ZHhLw8xfNpxPkBSs0AN48U9XELdgX7T4MV1Q?e=lgd2cD&xsdata=MDV8MDJ8QVNoYXJtYUBwZW1icm9rZS5zYS5lZHUuYXV8ZDBkNGUwNjJmZDFjNGExNWUxMzgwOGRlMTZiNDhkYzl8YzFiNTgyNjk3NDNhNGEzZjgyYTE1ZmQ1OGNiMjJmMDh8MHwwfDYzODk3MzE2MTkyNTgwNzgwNnxVbmtub3dufFRXRnBiR1pzYjNkOGV5SkZiWEIwZVUxaGNHa2lPblJ5ZFdVc0lsWWlPaUl3TGpBdU1EQXdNQ0lzSWxBaU9pSlhhVzR6TWlJc0lrRk9Jam9pVFdGcGJDSXNJbGRVSWpveWZRPT18NDAwMHx8fA%3d%3d&sdata=VGlyaElJblAyZmE0ZVgxVGtYaXR4T2ZyNlRDSVZGWmR5RkVaSm5PYVZOZz0%3d
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/EaSTByAKVT1BjIFOZmavg0YBm_35PYxbU5Ss9I6R_ih_sA?e=ILtIuG&xsdata=MDV8MDJ8QVNoYXJtYUBwZW1icm9rZS5zYS5lZHUuYXV8ZDBkNGUwNjJmZDFjNGExNWUxMzgwOGRlMTZiNDhkYzl8YzFiNTgyNjk3NDNhNGEzZjgyYTE1ZmQ1OGNiMjJmMDh8MHwwfDYzODk3MzE2MTkyNTg2NjIyM3xVbmtub3dufFRXRnBiR1pzYjNkOGV5SkZiWEIwZVUxaGNHa2lPblJ5ZFdVc0lsWWlPaUl3TGpBdU1EQXdNQ0lzSWxBaU9pSlhhVzR6TWlJc0lrRk9Jam9pVFdGcGJDSXNJbGRVSWpveWZRPT18NDAwMHx8fA%3d%3d&sdata=UVZmQWZ4eTJGU3BpaDhyUGV3MWdhSWhyaGpKQ3RuYUNFUjZXemhNSi9Sdz0%3d
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/ER5UkazUVjxBpQsc2IVDYYoBdnJfz7ayW1SZNQAGvt9k0A?e=GefyJG&xsdata=MDV8MDJ8QVNoYXJtYUBwZW1icm9rZS5zYS5lZHUuYXV8ZDBkNGUwNjJmZDFjNGExNWUxMzgwOGRlMTZiNDhkYzl8YzFiNTgyNjk3NDNhNGEzZjgyYTE1ZmQ1OGNiMjJmMDh8MHwwfDYzODk3MzE2MTkyNTgzNzYyN3xVbmtub3dufFRXRnBiR1pzYjNkOGV5SkZiWEIwZVUxaGNHa2lPblJ5ZFdVc0lsWWlPaUl3TGpBdU1EQXdNQ0lzSWxBaU9pSlhhVzR6TWlJc0lrRk9Jam9pVFdGcGJDSXNJbGRVSWpveWZRPT18NDAwMHx8fA%3d%3d&sdata=d3I1bTV3NVUxcFZ3QW81bnU5NWkyWWdPRkhmRDhMNVlnL2thNEc4RkxNST0%3d
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/ERILr2TWvKZCvUjgJ2MwYsUBiojedRbQHduhMf6qfdrmig?e=ZkJBMa&xsdata=MDV8MDJ8QVNoYXJtYUBwZW1icm9rZS5zYS5lZHUuYXV8ZDBkNGUwNjJmZDFjNGExNWUxMzgwOGRlMTZiNDhkYzl8YzFiNTgyNjk3NDNhNGEzZjgyYTE1ZmQ1OGNiMjJmMDh8MHwwfDYzODk3MzE2MTkyNTg1NDA2OHxVbmtub3dufFRXRnBiR1pzYjNkOGV5SkZiWEIwZVUxaGNHa2lPblJ5ZFdVc0lsWWlPaUl3TGpBdU1EQXdNQ0lzSWxBaU9pSlhhVzR6TWlJc0lrRk9Jam9pVFdGcGJDSXNJbGRVSWpveWZRPT18NDAwMHx8fA%3d%3d&sdata=SlNac0lZbTQ4STVndURqQlo3azdPSGhGMHlySUZNMFZSak9jeUF3Q3IwWT0%3d
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/Ea67RYj2MChAj4A19ti9uHYBGdSM2K2T40Dd3Gh4TMiJHQ?e=K8Jbnd
https://pembrokeschool.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/externallyshared/EczK5yNpuK9Lolt4UAD-c6wB4srSZpqvZ27MaHPDWaGoLw?e=WeUAfW

